

TA-8/23
Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 02
08.09.2023

Today is fixed for SR and AD.
Appellants file hazira through Ld Advocate.
As per resolution of Lawyer's Association, Bongaon the case is adjourned today.
Fix 03.01.2024 for SR and AD.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court
Bongaon