

TA-8/23

Present- Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 06

20.08.2024

Today is fixed for SR and AD for rest of the respondents.

Appellant files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Respondent No 5 files hazira through Ld Advocate.

No SR or AD is received for rest of the respondents.

Fix 22.11.2024 for SR and AD for rest of the respondents.

Appellant is directed to take fresh step for rest of the respondents.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court

Bongoan